
NSTA SPRC Sub-Group Membership Roster 

 

Organization Chair Representative Email In 
Person 

Remote  

SPRC Chair  Sara Steinberger arlpcsteinberger@gmail.co
m 

  

Planning 
Commission 

 Elizabeth Gearin egearin@egearin.com   

  Devanshi Patel devanshipatelarlington@gm
ail.com  

  

  Daniel Weir danielweirarlington@gmail.
com 

  

  Karen Guevara karenguevarapc@gmail.co
m  

  

  Jim Lantelme jatel@me.com    
  Nia Bagley niabagley@yahoo.com    
  Tony Striner tony.strinerarlpc@gmail.co

m  
  

  Tenley Peterson  tenley.arlington@gmail.com   
  Leo Sarli  lsarli@me.com   
  Eric Berkey  ericberkeyarlington@gm

ail.com  
  

  Peter Robertson  probertson5850@gmail.c
om  

  

Transportati
on 
Commission 

Chris Slatt Chris Slatt  
 

chris@dodgersden.com    

Housing 
Commission  

Kellen 
MacBeth  

Kellen MacBeth 
 

kellenmacbeth@gmail.com    
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Park and 
Recreation 
Commission 

Shruti 
Kuppa  

Shruti Kuppa  
 

shruti.kuppa@gmail.com    

Forestry and 
Natural 
Resources 
Commission 

Phil 
Klingelhofer 

Caroline Haynes  
 
David Howell  

chaynesarmn@gmail.com  
 
drdrhowell@gmail.com  

  

Historical 
Affairs and 
Landmark 
Review 
Board 

Omari Davis Omari Davis 
 

omari.a.davis@gmail.com    

Disability 
Advisory 
Commission 

Elizabeth 
Priaulx 

Elizabeth Priaulx 
 
 

elizabeth.priaulx@ndrn.org    

Economic 
Developmen
t 
Commission 

Bill Dunn  Bill Dunn 
 
 

Bill.Dunn@wellsfargoadviso
rs.com 
 

  

Climate 
Change, 
Energy and 
Environment 
Commission 
(C2E2) 

Joan 
McIntyre  

David Evans 
 
Joan McIntyre 

dle.dave@gmail.com 
 
jfmcintyre57@gmail.com  

  

Pedestrian 
Advisory 
Committee  

Eric 
Goodman  

Eric Goodman  
 
John Armstrong  

Eric.Goodman@aoc.gov  
 
limakoa@gmail.com  

  

Radnor Ft. 
Myer 
Heights Civic 
Association  

Stanley G. 
Karson 

Stuart Stein  
 
Stan Karson 

stuandan@comcast.net  
 
Dcstan@aol.com  

  

Colonial 
Village 
Condo I, II, & 
III 

Chuck 
Vaughan 
 

Chuck Vaughan  
 
 

cvaughan@legumnorman
.com 
 

  

Colonial 
Village 
Apartments  

Shannon 
Honeycutt  
 

Shannon Honeycutt  
 
 

SHoneycutt@whdc.org 
 

  

Colonial 
Village Civic 
Association  

     

North 
Rosslyn Civic 
Association  

Terri Prell Terri Prell  
 
Joe Ventrone 

Terrix@verizon.net  
 
JVentrone@nar.realtor  

  

Bromptons 
HOA  

Ann Wong  Ann Wong  Ann.qw.wong@gmail.com    
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